Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #1 Morning

Bus: 24 Passenger 4x4

Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
7:18 AM 1 Carlton Road @ Hermit Woods Road
7:21 AM 2 #52 Roxbury Road
7:22 AM 3 #67 Roxbury Road
7:25 AM 4 Batchelder Hill Road @ Eagle Ledge Road
7:28 AM 5 #119 Black Brook Road
7:29 AM 6 #44 Eagle Ledge Road
7:31 AM 7 #86 Roxbury Road
7:32 AM 8 #150 Camp Waldron Road
7:33 AM 9 #141 Camp Waldron Road
7:34 AM 10 #113 Camp Waldron Road
7:35 AM 11 Camp Waldron @ Swain Road
7:37 AM 12 #78 Camp Waldron Road
7:39 AM 13 #29 Weed Road
7:40 AM 14 #61 Weed Road
7:45 AM 15 #31 Camp Waldron Road
7:47 AM 16 #143 Chemung Road
7:48 AM 17 #66 Chemung Road
7:49 AM 18 #48 Chemung Road
7:50 AM 19 #40 Chemung Road
7:52 AM 20 #12 Chemung Road
7:55 AM 21 #1 Chemung Road
7:55 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane
Last Updated Thursday, October 11, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested to
be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement
weather may impact times.




Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #1 - Afternoon

Bus: 24 Passenger 4x4

Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:30 PM Arrive at ILES for pickup then to ILMHS
3:10 PM Leave schools
3:19 PM 1 #1 Chemung Road
3:20 PM 2 #12 Chemung Road
3:21 PM 3 #40 Chemung Road
3:22 PM 4 #48 Chemung Road
3:24 PM 5 #66 Chemung Road
3:26 PM 6 #153 Chemung Road
3:29 PM 7 #31 Camp Waldron Road
3:33 PM 8 #29 Weed Road
3:35PM 9 #61 Weed Road
3:37 PM 10 Camp Waldron Road @ Swain Road
3:40 PM 11 #78 Camp Waldron Road
3:42 PM 12 #113 Camp Waldron Road
3:45 PM 13 #141 Camp Waldron Road
3:46 PM 14 #150 Camp Waldron Road
3:48 PM 15 #86 Roxbury Road
3:50 PM 16 Batchelder Hill Road @ Eagle Ledge Road
3:53 PM 17 #119 Black Brook Road
3:54 PM 18 #44 Eagle Ledge Road
3:55PM 19 #67 Roxbury Road
3:56 PM 20 #52 Roxbury Road
4:00 PM 21 Carlton Road @ Hermit Woods Road
Last Updated Thursday, October 11, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather may
impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.




Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #2 Morning

Bus: 24 Passenger 4x4

Scheduled

Time Stop # Action/Stop
7:14 AM 1 #157 Chemung Road
7:15 AM 2 #166 Chemung Road
7:16 AM 3 #173 Chemung Road
7:17 AM 4 #194 Chemung Road
7:18 AM 5 #204 Chemung Road
7:19 AM 6 Tucker Mountain Road @ Trinity Road
7:20 AM 7 #56 Tucker Mountain Road
7:26 AM 8 Pinnacle Hill Road @ Ridge Road
7:35 AM 9 #176 Arbutus Hill Road
7:40 AM 10 Blake Road @ Arbutus Hill Road
7:41 AM 11 #447 Route 104
7:43 AM 12 #556 Route 104
7:45 AM 13 #5 Chase Road
7:45 AM 14 #15 Chase Road
7:47 AM 15 Chase Road @ Dolloff Brook Road
7:55 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane

Last Updated Thursday, October 11, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are
requested to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus
arrival. Inclement weather may impact times.




Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #2 Afternoon

Bus: 24 Passenger 4x4

Scheduled .
Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:30 PM Arrive at ILES for pickup then to ILMHS
3:10PM Leave schools
3:25PM 1 #157 Chemung Road
3:26 PM 2 #166 Chemung Road
3:26 PM 3 #173 Chemung Road
3:27 PM 4 #194 Chemung Road
3:27 PM 5 #204 Chemung Road
3:30 PM 6 Tucker Mountain Road @ Trinity Road
3:31PM 7 #56 Tucker Mountain Road
3:35PM 8 Pinnacle Hill Road @ Ridge Road
3:37PM 9 #176 Arbutus Hill Road
3:40 PM 10 Blake Road @ Arbutus Hill Road
3:41 PM 11 #447 Route 104
3:43 PM 12 #556 Route 104
3:45 PM 13 #5 Chase Road
3:45 PM 14 #15 Chase Road
3:47 PM 15 Chase Road to Dolloff Brook Road
Last Updated Thursday, October 11, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather
may impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.







Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #3 Morning

Bus: 77 Passenger

Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
7:00 AM 1 #35 Cornor Hatch Road
7:01 AM 2 #63 Hatch Corner Road
7:04 AM 3 #24 Hatch Corner Road
7:05 AM 4 #8 Hatch Corner Road
7:11 AM 5 #64 Meredith Center Road
7:12 AM 6 Meredith Center Road @ Sirles Road
7:12 AM 7 #129 Meredith Center Road
7:13 AM 8 #138 Meredith Center Road
7:25 AM 9 Meredith Center Road @ Wink Road
7:25 AM 10 #230 Meredith Center Road
7:30 AM 11 #32 Windsong Place
7:31 AM 12 #97 Windsong Place
7:32 AM 13 #122 Windsong Place
7:33 AM 14 #8 Serenity Lane
7:33 AM 15 Serenity Lane @ Sleepy Hollow
7:36 AM 16 #176 Meredith Center Road
7:36 AM 17 #96 Corliss Hill Road
7:38 AM 18 #91/92 Corliss Hill Road
7:39 AM 19 #80 Corliss Hill Road
7:39 AM 20 #69 Corliss Hill Road
7:40 AM 21 #54 Corliss Hill Road
7:41 AM 22 #50 Corliss Hill Road
7:45 AM 23 #2 Flanders Road
7:55 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane
Last Updated Thursday, October 11, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are
requested to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus
arrival. Inclement weather and traffic may impact times.

Trailer Park



Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #3 Afternoon

Bus: 77 Passenger

Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:50 PM Arrive at ILES for pickup then to ILMHS
3:10 PM Leave schools
3:26 PM 1 #35 Hatch Corner Road
3:27 PM 2 #63 Hatch Corner Road
3:29 PM 3 #24 Hatch Corner Road
3:29 PM 4 #8 Hatch Corner Road
3:32 PM 5 Dow Road @ Imaginarium, Tues PM Only
3:35 PM 6 #64 Meredith Center Road
3:35 PM 7 Meredith Center Road @ Sirles Road
3:36 PM 8 #129 Meredith Center Road
3:37 PM 9 #176 Meredith Center Road
3:38 PM 10 #138 Meredith Center Road
3:41 PM 11 Meredith Center Road @ Wink Road
3:46 PM 12 #230 Meredith Center Road
3:52 PM 13 #32 Windsong Place
3:53 PM 14 #97 Windsong Place
3:53 PM 15 #122 Windsong Place
3:55 PM 16 #8 Serenity Lane
3:55 PM 17 Serenity Lane @ Sleepy Hollow
4:02 PM 18 #96 Corliss Hill Road
4:02 PM 19 #91/92 Corliss Hill Road
4:02 PM 20 #80 Corliss Hill Road
4:03 PM 21 #69 Corliss Hill Road
4:03 PM 22 #54 Corliss Hill Road
4:05 PM 23 #50 Corliss Hill Road
4:07 PM 24 #2 Flanders Road
Last Updated Thursday, October 11, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather may
impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.

Trailer Park



Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #4 Morning

Bus: 57/3 Passenger/Wheelchair

Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
7:00 AM 1 Main Street @ Stevens Ave
7:02 AM 2 #147 Main Street
7:05 AM 3 Main Street @ Maple Street (Dance Studio)
7:06 AM 4 Lower Ladd Hill Road @ Mass Ave
7:07 AM 5 Lower Ladd Hill Road @ Hillrise Ave @ Stop Sign
7:23 AM 6 #9 Livingston Road
7:24 AM 7 #59 Livingston Road
7:25 AM 8 #125 Livingston Road
7:26 AM 9 #131 Livingston Road
7:31 AM 10 #82 Needle Eye Road
7:32 AM 11 #41 Needle Eye Road
7:33 AM 12 #27 Needle Eye Road
7:34 AM 13 Route 3 @ Neal Shore Road
7:36 AM 14 Route 3 @ North View
7:38 AM 15 Upper Ladd Hill Road @ Sunset Hill Road
7:40 AM 16 Route 3 @ Upper Terrace
7:55 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane
Last Updated Tuesday, October 30, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are
requested to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus
arrival. Inclement weather may impact times.




Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #4 Afternoon

Bus: 57/3 Passenger/Wheelchair

Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:30 PM Arrive at ILMHS for pickup then to ILES
3:10 PM Leave schools
3:22 PM 1 Main Street @ Stevens Ave
3:22 PM 2 #147 Main Street
3:25 PM 3 Main Street @ Maple Street (Dance Studio)
3:26 PM 4 Lower Ladd Hill Road @ Mass Ave
3:27 PM 5 Lower Ladd Hill Road @ Hillrise Ave
3:35PM 6 #9 Livingston Road
3:36 PM 7 #59 Livingston Road
3:37 PM 8 #72 Livingston Road
3:38 PM 9 #125 Livingston Road
3:40 PM 10 #131 Livingston Road
3:43 PM 11 #82 Needle Eye Road
3:44 PM 12 #41 Needle Eye Road
3:45 PM 13 #27 Needle Eye Road
3:47 PM 14 Route 3 @ Neal Shore Road
3:48 PM 15 Route 3 @ Northview Road
3:50 PM 16 Upper Ladd Hill Road @ Sunset Hill Road
3:52 PM 17 Route 3 @ Upper Terrance
Last Updated Tuesday, October 30, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather may
impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.




Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
7:25 AM 1 Pease Rd @ Clover Ridge Road
7:27 AM 2 Woodvale @ Skyview Circle
7:28 AM 3 #56 Skyview Circle
7:30 AM 4 #96 Pease Road
7:30 AM 5 #99 Pease Road
7:31 AM 6 #105 Pease Road
7:31 AM 7 #121 Pease Road
7:32 AM 8 Pease Rd @ Beech Hill
7:32 AM 9 #138 Pease Road
7:33 AM 10 #145 Pease Road
7:33 AM 11 #153 Pease Road
7:35 AM 12 #223 Parade Road
7:36 AM 13 #165 Parade Road
7:36 AM 14 #152 Parade Road
7:37 AM 15 Parade Road @ Crestwood
7:39 AM 16 #21 Tracy Way
7:39 AM 17 #11 Tracy Way
7:40 AM 18 Tracy Way @ Winton Road
7:41 AM 19 #88 Parade Road
7:43 AM 20 #46 Parade Road
7:44 AM 21 #40 Parade Road
7:46 AM 22 #23 Parade Road
7:49 AM 23 #1 Reservoir Road
7:50 AM 24 #5 Reservoir Road
7:51 AM 25 #9 Reservoir Road
7:52 AM 26 Reservoir Road @ Cataldo Road
7:53 AM 27 #19/#20 Reservoir Road
7:53 AM 28 #37 Reservoir Road (Kid Works)
7:54 AM 29 Annalee @ Reservoir Road
8:00 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane
Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are
requested to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus
arrival. Inclement weather may impact times.



Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:30 PM Arrive at ILMHS for pickup then to ILES
3:10 PM Leave schools
3:20 PM 1 #1 Reservoir Road
3:21 PM 2 #5 Reservoir Road
3:21 PM 3 #9 Reservoir Road
3:22 PM 4 Reservoir Road @ Cataldo Road
3:23 PM 5 #19 Reservoir Road
3:23 PM 6 #20 Reservoir Road
3:24 PM 7 #37 Reservoir Road (Kid Works)
3:25 PM 8 Annalee @ Reservoir Road
3:35 PM 9 #3 Woodvale Drive
3:36 PM 10 Woodvale Drive @ Skyview Circle
3:37 PM 11 #56 Skyview Circle
3:38 PM 12 #96 Pease Road
3:38 PM 13 #99 Pease Road
3:39 PM 14 #105 Pease Road
3:39 PM 15 #121 Pease Road
3:39 PM 16 Pease Road @ Beech Hill
3:40 PM 17 #138 Pease Road
3:40 PM 18 #145 Pease Road
3:41 PM 19 #153 Pease Road
3:43 PM 20 #223 Parade Road
3:44 PM 21 #165 Parade Road
3:45 PM 22 #152 Parade Road
3:46 PM 23 Parade Road @ Crestwood Estates
3:46 PM 24 #146 Parade Road
3:47 PM 25 #88 Parade Road
3:48 PM 26 Winton Road @ Tracy Way
3:49 PM 27 #58 Tracy Way
3:50 PM 28 #21 Tracy Way
3:50 PM 29 #11 Tracy Way
3:54 PM 30 #46 Parade Road
3:55 PM 31 #40 Parade Road
3:57 PM 32 #23 Parade Road
Last Updated Thursday, October 11, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather
may impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.



Scheduled )
Time Stop # Action/Stop
7:05 AM 1 #7 Barnard Ridge Road
7:06 AM 2 Barnard Ridge Road @ Ridge Road
7:07 AM 3 #65 Barnard Ridge Road
7:09 AM 4 Meredith Neck Road @ Blueberry Hill Road
7:10 AM 5 #73 Meredith Neck Road
7:20 AM 6 Meredith Neck Road @ Cattle Landing Parking Lot
7:25 AM 7 #228 Meredith Neck Road
7:30 AM 8 #36 Stonedam Circle
7:36 AM 9 #36 Eaton Ave
7:39 AM 10 Eaton Ave @ Pinnacle Park Road
7:46 AM 11 #15/#21 Pinnacle Park Road
7:50 AM 12 Oakwood Road @ Pleasant Street
7:52 AM 13 #74 Pleasant Street
7:54 AM 14 #62 Pleasant Street
7:55 AM 15 #32 Pleasant Street
7:56 AM 16 Pleasant Street @ Gould Ave
8:00 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane
Last Updated Thursday, October 11, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested to
be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement

weather may impact times.




Scheduled .

Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:30 PM Arrive at ILMHS for pickup then to ILES
3:10 PM Leave Schools
3:15PM 1 #7 Barnard Ridge Road
3:16 PM 2 Barnard Ridge Road @ Ridge Road
3:18 PM 3 #65 Barnard Ridge Road
3:19 PM 4 #69 Barnard Ridge Road
3:21 PM 5 Barnard Ridge Road @ Oakwood Road
3:22 PM 6 Meredith Neck Road @ Blueberry Lane
3:24 PM 7 #73 Meredith Neck Road
3:25 PM 8 #206 Meredith Neck Road
3:28 PM 9 #228 Meredith Neck Road
3:31 PM 10 #325 Meredith Neck Road
3:40 PM 11 Meredith Neck Road @ Cattle Parking Lot
3:40 PM 12 #36 Eaton Ave
3:43 PM 13 Eaton Ave @ Pinnacle Park Road
3:46 PM 14 #15/#21 Pinnacle Park Road
3:53 PM 15 #32 Pleasant Street
3:56 PM 16 #62 Pleasant Street
3:58 PM 17 Pleasant Street @ Gould Ave

Last Updated Thursday, October 11, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather may

impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.




Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #7 Morning

Bus: 77 Passenger

Scheduled

Time Stop # Action/Stop
7:30 AM 1 #428 Route 3
7:33 AM 2 #388 Route 3 (Skandia Trailer Park)
7:35 AM 3 #378 Route 3
7:37 AM 4 Plymouth Street @ Philbrook Ave
7:39 AM 5 #76 Plymouth Street
7:40 AM 6 #46 Plymouth Street
7:43 AM 7 Lang Street @ Main Street
7:44 AM 8 #35B Lang Street (Inter-Lakes Daycare)
7:45 AM 9 #24/#25 Lang Street
7:46 AM 10 #11 Lake Street
7:47 AM 11 #347 Route 3 (Public Works Building)
7:47 AM 12 Circle Drive @ Community Center
7:49 AM 13 Route 3 @ Boynton Road
7:52 AM 14 #455 Route 3
7:55 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane

Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are
requested to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus
arrival. Inclement weather may impact times.



Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #7 Afternoon
Bus: 77 Passenger

Scheduled

Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:30 PM Arrive at ILMHS for pickup then to ILES
3:10 PM Leave Schools
3:20 PM 1 #347 Route 3 (Public Works Building)
3:20 PM 2 Circle Drive @ Community Center
3:23 PM 3 Route 3 @ Boynton Road
3:25 PM 4 #455 Route 3
3:30 PM 5 #428 Route 3
3:33 PM 6 #388 Route 3 (Skandia Trailer Park)
3:35 PM 7 #378 Route 3
3:37 PM 8 Plymouth Street @ Philbrook Ave
3:38 PM 9 #76 Plymouth Street
3:38 PM 10 Plymouth Street @ Cumberland Farms
3:39 PM 11 Lang Street @ Main Street
3:40 PM 12 #35B Lang Street (Inter-Lakes Daycare)
3:42 PM 13 #24/#25 Lang Street
3:45 PM 14 #11 Lake Street

Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather
may impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.



Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
7:12 AM 1 #155 Route 25
7:13 AM 2 Route 25 @ Quarry Road
7:14 AM 3 Route 25 @ Patrician Shores
7:20 AM 4 #29 Bean Road
7:25 AM 5 Haigh Haith Road @ Cross Street
7:26 AM 6 Haigh Haith Road @ Anthon Road
7:27 AM 7 #265/#355 Center Harbor Neck Road
7:33 AM 8 #308 Route 25B
7:35 AM 9 Route 25B @ Kline Road
7:38 AM 10 Route 25B @ Kelsea Ave
7:39 AM 11 Route 25B @ Chase Circle
7:43 AM 12 #68 Veasey Shore Road
7:44 AM 13 #118 Veasey Shore Road
7:45 AM 14 Leavitt Park Road @ Veasey Shore Road
7:48 AM 15 #208 Route 25
8:00 AM 16 True Road (Inter-Lakes MHP) 1st island/Kiosk
8:02 AM 17 Mail Boxes at True Road
8:05 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane
Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are
requested to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus
arrival. Inclement weather may impact times.



Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:30 PM Arrive at ILMHS for pickup then to ILES
3:05 PM Depart ILES
3:15PM 1 #155 Route 25
3:18 PM 2 Route 25 @ Quarry Road
3:20 PM 3 Leavitt Park Road @ Veasey Shore Road
3:22 PM 4 #68 Veasey Shore Road
3:23 PM 5 #118 Veasey Shore Road
3:26 PM 6 #25 Leavitt Park Road
3:27 PM 7 #208 Route 208
3:28 PM 8 True Road (Inter-Lakes MHP) 1st island/Kiosk
3:29 PM 9 Mail Boxes at True Road
3:35 PM 10 Route 25 @ Patrician Shores
3:40 PM 11 Route 25B @ Chase Circle
3:41 PM 12 Route 25B @ Kelsea Ave
3:45 PM 13 #29 Bean Road
3:47 PM 14 Haigh Haith Road @ Cross Road
3:49 PM 15 Haigh Haith Road @ Anthon
3:50 PM 16 #265 Center Harbor Neck Road
3:55 PM 17 #308 @ Route 25B
Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather
may impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.



Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #9 Morning

Bus: 48 Passenger

Scheduled

Time Stop # Action/Stop
7:02 AM 1 #130 Route 3
7:03 AM 2 #160 Route 3
7:04 AM 3 #69 Waukewan Road
7:05 AM 4 Waukewan Road @ Woodridge Road
7:06 AM 5 #60 Bartlett Hill Road
7:07 AM 6 #82 Bartlett Hill Road
7:10 AM 7 #53 Jenness Hill Road
7:11 AM 8 #73 Jenness Hill Road
7:13 AM 9 #256 Waukewan Road
7:18 AM 10 Skywatch Road @ McCrillis Hill Road
7:25 AM 11 #909 Winona Road
7:45 AM 12 Winona Shore Road @ Robin Way
7:47 AM 13 #46 Winona Shore Road
7:55 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane

Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested
to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement
weather may impact times.



Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #9 Afternoon
Bus: 48 Passenger

Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:30 PM Arrive at ILES for pickup then to ILMHS
3:05 PM Depart ILMHS
3:10 PM 1 Route 3 (Dance Studio)
3:12 PM 2 #130 Route 3
3:13 PM 3 #160 Route 3
3:14 PM 4 #69 Waukewan Road
3:15 PM 5 Waukewan Road @ Woodridge Road
3:16 PM 6 #60 Bartlett Hill Road
3:17 PM 7 #82 Bartlett Hill Road
3:21 PM 8 #53 Jenness Hill Road
3:22 PM 9 #73 Jenness Hill Road
3:25 PM 10 #256 Waukewan Road
3:30 PM 11 Skywatch Road @ McCrillis Hill Road
3:37 PM 12 #909 Winona Road
4:00 PM 13 Winona Road @ Robin Way
4:02 PM 14 #46 Winona Shores Road
Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather may
impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.



Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #10 Morning

Bus: 35 Passenger

Scheduled )

Time Stop # Action/Stop
6:48 AM 1 #268 Chase Road (Route 113A), Sandwich
6:50 AM 2 #293 Chase Road (Route 113A), Sandwich
6:52 AM 3 #479 Chase Road (Route 113A), Sandwich
6:55 AM 4 #424 Chase Road (Route 113A), Sandwich
6:58 AM 5 Chase Road @ Whiteface Road (Route 113A)
7:05 AM 6 #315 Beede Flats Road, North Sandwich
7:08 AM 7 Beede Flats Road @ Foss Flats Road
7:10 AM 8 #106 Foss Flats Road, North Sandwich
7:12 AM 9 #104 Foss Flats Road, North Sandwich
7:15 AM 10 #29 Beede Flats Road, North Sandwich
7:15 AM 11 Route 113 @ North Sandwich Store
7:16 AM 12 Upper Road @ Plummer Mill Pond Road
7:21 AM 13 #664 Route 113 (North Sandwich)
7:22 AM 14 #408 Route 113 (North Sandwich)
7:23 AM 15 Route 113 (North Sandwich) @ Top of the World Road
7:24 AM 16 #311 Route 113 (North Sandwich)
7:25 AM 17 #273 Route 113
7:25 AM 18 Route 113 @ Birch Tree Lane
7:27 AM 19 #68 Route 113
7:28 AM 20 #12 Route 113
7:29 AM 21 #2 Route 113 (EIm Hill Road)
7:31 AM 22 Sandwich Daycare (Route 113)
7:35 AM Arrive at Sandwich Central School

Students traveling to Meredith Schools will switch to
Route 11/Shuttle 1
Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested
to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement

weather may impact times.




Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #10 Afternoon

Bus: 35 Passenger

Scheduled )
Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:30 PM Arrive at Sandwich Central School
2:45 PM 1 Sandwich Daycare (Route 113)
2:56 PM 2 #273 Route 113
2:58 PM 3 #311 Route 113 (North Sandwich)
3:02 PM 4 Route 113 @ North Sandwich Store
3:04 PM 5 Upper Road @ Plummer Hill Road
3:08 PM 6 #315 Route 113
3:15PM 7 #507 Route 113A
3:18 PM 8 #424 Route 113
3:35 PM Return to Sandwich Central School for Shuttle Bus
3:45 PM 9 Route 113 @ Elm Hill Road
3:46 PM 10 #68 Route 113
3:47 PM 11 Route 113 @ Birch Tree Lane
3:48 PM 12 #273 Route 113
3:49 AM 13 #311 Route 113 (North Sandwich)
3:49 PM 14 Route 113 (North Sandwich) @ Top of the World Road
3:50 PM 15 #408 Route 113 (North Sandwich)
3:50 PM 16 Route 113 @ North Sandwich Store
3:54 PM 17 Upper Road @ Plummer Mill Pond Road
3:56 PM 18 #29 Beede Flats Road
3:58 PM 19 #315 Beede Flats Road
4:01 PM 20 Beede Hill Road @ Foss Flats Road
4:07 PM 21 #104 Foss Flats Road
4:09 PM 22 #106 Foss Flats Road
4:10 PM 23 #42 Whiteface Road
4:12 PM 24 Chase Road @ Whiteface Road (Route 113A)
4:14 PM 25 #293 Chase Road (Route 113A), Sandwich
4:15 PM 26 #479 Chase Road (Route 113A), Sandwich
4:16 PM 27 #424 Chase Road (Route 113A), Sandwich
Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather may
impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.




Scheduled )
Time Stop # Action/Stop
6:58 AM 1 #263 Mountain Road
7:02 AM 2 Route 25 @ Sandwich Slopes Road
7:03 AM 3 #391 Vittum Hill Road
7:08 AM 4 #21 Vittum Hill Road
7:11 AM 5 Little Pond Road @ Miner Road
7:11 AM 6 Little Pond Road @ Mason Road
7:12 AM 7 #283 Little Pond Road
7:16 AM 8 #331 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
7:17 AM 9 #363 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
7:18 AM 10 Wentworth Hill Road @ Heritage Woods Road
7:20 AM 11 #362 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
7:22 AM 12 Wentworth Hill Road @ School House Road
7:23 AM 13 #219 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
7:24 AM 14 #157 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
7:25 AM 15 #146 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
7:25 AM 16 #139 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
7:26 AM 17 Route 109 @ Town Library
Arrive @ SCS and become Sandwich Shuttle to
7:35 AM )
Meredith Schools
7:40 AM Leave for Meredith Schools
7:41 AM 18 #170 Squam Lake Road
7:43 AM 19 # 239 Squam Lake Road
7:45 AM 20 #700 Squam Lake Road
7:55 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane
Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested
to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement

weather may impact times.




Scheduled

Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:35 PM Arrive @ Sandwich Central School
2:41 PM 1 Route 109 @ Town Library
2:42 PM 2 #139 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
2:42 PM 3 #146 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
2:43 PM 5 #157 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
2:43 PM 6 #219 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
2:45 PM 7 Wentworth Hill Road @ School House Road
2:46 PM 8 #362 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
2:47 PM 9 #331 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
2:48 PM 10 #363 Wentworth Hill Road (Route 109)
2:49 PM 11 Route 109 @ Heritage Woods Road
2:51 PM 12 #283 Little Pond Road
2:52 PM 13 Little Pond Road @ Mason Road
2:53 PM 14 Little Pond Road @ Miner Road
2:55 PM 15 Route 25 @ Sandwich Slopes Road
3:08 PM 16 #391 Vittum Hill Road
3:10 PM 17 #149 Vittum Hill Road
3:12 PM 18 #21 Vittum Hill Road
3:16 PM 19 #263 Mountain Road
3:35 PM Return to Sandwich Central School To Pick up Students

from Meredith Schools & Repeat Run
Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather may

impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.



Scheduled )
Time Stop # Action/Stop
6:45 AM 1 #36 Main Street, Center Harbor (Fire Station)
6:49 AM 2 Bean Road @ High Haith Road
6:54 AM 3 #700 Squam Lake Road
7:09 AM 4 Grove Street @ Heard Road
7:11 AM 5 #20 Dale Road
7:14 AM 6 #297 Dale Road
7:21 AM 7 #257 Diamond Ledge Road
7:23 AM 8 #300 Diamond Ledge Road
7:28 AM 9 #61 Skinner Street
7:31 AM 10 #401 Holderness Road
7:32 AM 11 #465 Holderness Road (Transfer Station)
7:32 AM 12 #420 Holderness Road
7:33 AM 13 #12 Skinner Street
7:35 AM Arrive @ Sandwich Central School
Students traveling to Meredith Schools will switch to
Route 11/Shuttle 1
Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested
to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement

weather may impact times.




Scheduled )
Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:35 PM Arrive at Sandwich Central School
2:40 PM 1 #61 Skinner Street
2:43 PM 2 #420 Holderness Road
2:44 PM 3 #465 Holderness Road (Transfer Station)
2:45 PM 4 #401 Holderness Road
2:49 PM 5 #12 Skinner Street
2:52 PM 6 Grove Street @ Mt. Israel Road
3:00 PM 7 #392 Mt. Isreal Road
3:08 PM 8 #20 Dale Road
3:10 PM 9 #297 Dale Road
3:15 PM 10 #257 Diamond Ledge Road
3:18 PM 11 #300 Diamond Ledge Road
3:24 PM 12 #700 Squam Lake Road
3:27 PM 13 Bean Road @ High Haith Road
3:30 PM 14 #36 Main Street, Center Harbor (Fire Station)
3:35 PM Return to Sandwich Central School To Pick up Students
from Meredith Schools & Repeat Run
Last Updated Tuesday, October 16, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather may
impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.



Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #13 Morning

Bus: 77 Passenger

Scheduled

Time Stop # Action/Stop
7:16 AM 1 #9 Keyser Road
7:21 AM 2 #58 Keyser Road
7:22 AM 3 Keyser Road @ College Road
7:24 AM 4 Route 3 @ Tufts Lane
7:24 AM 5 Route 3 @ Overlook Drive
7:25 AM 6 #667 Dane Road
7:29 AM 7 Route 3 @ Beaver Side Drive
7:31 AM 8 #73 College Road, Center Harbor
7:37 AM 9 #120 Follett Road, Center Harbor
7:38 AM 10 #132 Follett Road, Center Harbor
7:38 AM 11 #40/#41 Follett Road, Center Harbor
7:39 AM 12 #38 Follett Road, Center Harbor
7:40 AM 13 #26 Follett Road, Center Harbor
7:41 AM 14 Follett Road @ Old Center Harbor Rd
7:41 AM 15 #155 Old Center Harbor Road
7:44 AM 16 #35 Coe Hill Road
7:45 AM 17 #236 Route 25, Center Harbor
7:48 AM 18 #278 Route 25, Meredith
7:49 AM 19 #266 Route 25, Meredith
7:49 AM 20 #256 Route 25, Meredith
7:51 AM 21 #182 Route 25, Meredith
7:55 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane

Last Updated Wednesday, October 17, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are
requested to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus
arrival. Inclement weather may impact times.




Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #13 Afternoon

Bus: 77 Passenger

Scheduled )
Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:30 PM Arrive at ILES for pickup then to ILMHS
3:10 PM Leave schools
3:12 PM 1 #9 Keyser Road
3:13 PM 2 #38 Keyser Road, Meredith
3:14 PM 3 #51 Keyser Road, Meredith
3:16 PM 4 #68 Keyser Road, Center Harbor
3:18 PM 5 #58 Keyser Road, Center Harbor
3:20 PM 6 Route 3 @ Tufts Lane
3:21 PM 7 Route 3 @ Overlook Drive
3:24 PM 8 #667 Dane Road
3:24 PM 9 #329 Route 3
3:25PM 10 Route 3 @ Beaver Side Drive
3:25 PM 11 #73 College Road
3:32 PM 12 #120 Follett Road
3:32 PM 13 #132 Follett Road
3:33 PM 14 #40/#41 Follett Road, Center Harbor
3:34 PM 15 #38 Follett Road, Center Harbor
3:34 PM 16 #26 Follett Road, Center Harbor
3:35PM 17 Follett Road @ Old Center Harbor Road
3:35PM 18 #155 Old Center Harbor Road
3:39 PM 19 #35 Coe Hill Road
3:42 PM 20 #236 Route 25, Center Harbor
3:44 PM 21 #278 Route 25, Meredith
3:44 PM 22 #266 Route 25, Meredith
3:45 PM 23 #256 Route 25, Meredith
3:47 PM 24 #182 Route 25, Meredith
Last Updated Tuesday, October 30, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather
may impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.




Scheduled

Time Stop # Action/Stop
7:39 AM 1 Waukewan Street @ Village Drive
7:40 AM 2 Waukewan Street @ Wall Street
7:42 AM 3 Waukewan Street @ Birch Hill
7:43 AM 4 Waukewan Street @ Fortier Road
7:44 AM 5 Waukewan Street @ Carder Lane
7:46 AM 6 Waukewan Street @ Clough Street
7:47 AM 7 Waukewan Street @ Colby Street
7:48 AM 8 Waukewan Street @ Waukewan Ave
7:49 AM 9 Main Street @ SAU Building (High Street)
7:51 AM 10 Main Street @ Water Street
7:55 AM Arrive at Schools at Laker Lane

Last Updated Wednesday, October 17, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are
requested to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus
arrival. Inclement weather may impact times.



Scheduled

Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:30 PM Arrive at ILMHS for pickup then to ILES
3:10 PM Leave schools
3:20 PM 1 Main Street @ Water Street
3:22 PM 2 Main Street @ SAU Building (High Street)
3:25PM 3 Waukewan Street @ Waukewan Ave
3:27 PM 4 Waukewan Street @ Colby Street
3:28 PM 5 Waukewan Street @ Clough Street
3:30 PM 6 Waukewan Street @ Carder Lane
3:32 PM 7 Waukewan Street @ Fortier Road
3:34 PM 8 Waukewan Street @ Birch Hill Road
3:36 PM 9 Waukewan Street @ Wall Street
3:38 PM 10 Waukewan Street @ Village Drive

Last Updated Wednesday, October 17, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather
may impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.



Scheduled
Time Stop # Action/Stop
2:45 PM Arrive at ILES for pickup
2:58 PM 1 Community Center
3:10 PM Arrive at ILMHS for pickup Sandwich Students
3:22 PM 2 #700 Squam Lake Road
3:27 PM 3 #314 Squam Lake Road
3:29 PM 4 #239 Squam Lake Road
3:30 PM 5 #170 Squam Lake Road
Arrive at Sandwich Central School - unload students to
3:35 PM another bus - Route 11 and Route 12
Last Updated Wednesday, October 17, 2018

All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. Inclement weather may
impact times. Afternoon drop off times are approximate.



Inter-Lakes School District

Vocational Runs

Bus:
Scheduled .
Time Stop # Action/Stop

8:18 AM 1 Arrive @ Inter-Lakes Middle/High School-Courtyard
8:25 AM 2 Pickup @ Inter-Lakes Middle/High School

8:50 AM 3 Drop off @ Laconia SPARK Program

8:55 AM 4 Drop off @ Laconia Huot Technical Center

10:30 AM 5 Arrive and Pickup@ Laconia Huot Technical Center
11:00 AM 6 Arrive and Drop off @ Inter-Lakes Middle/High School
12:02 PM 7 Pickup @ Inter-Lakes Middle/High School

12:05 PM 8 Leave Inter-Lakes Middle/High School

12:25 PM 9 Drop off @ Laconia Huot Technical Center

1:50 PM 10 Pickup @ Laconia SPARK Program

1:55 PM 11 Pickup @ Laconia Huot Technical Center

2:15 PM 12 Arrive and Drop off @ Inter-Lakes Middle/High School

Last Updated Wednesday, October 17, 2018




	1AM
	1PM
	2AM
	2PM
	3AM
	3PM
	4AM
	4PM
	5AM
	5PM
	6AM
	6PM
	7AM
	7PM
	8AM
	8PM
	9AM
	9PM
	10AM
	10PM
	11AM Sandwich Shuttle
	11PM
	12AM
	12PM
	13AM
	13PM
	14AM
	14 PM
	CC & Sandwich Shuttle
	VOC

